My
[

1,000

R & B x

(A
Ll

19.860

6.400

[ 11§

19,200
20, 500

6. 400

T T

ol HTHHHHHITHe

B < I
AFER adx .
@_ = e N Ny A -
! 1700 3.200 1,700 900'1.2501 5,250 | 1,500 [ 5,000 | | 1
6,500 6.500 5.500 6.500 5,500
5 32,600 1.500
34,350
® ® 4 ® ®@ @
£s INEW AEER uR MBU l LD | Nemzi DRAWN BY CHECKED BY | DATE
INIETE R E L8 3~4 F EEE 1/100 BIs p—p erre——

—SRELEEA WEEE W0037H
—SRa%t KEXR X1917978 B ®




